
t/g Rfhjhu jpizf;fsj;jpd; $l;LwTr; rpf;fdf; t/g Rfhjhu jpizf;fsj;jpd; $l;LwTr; rpf;fdf; 

flDjtpr; rq;fk; (Nghl; `T];)flDjtpr; rq;fk; (Nghl; `T];)

t/g Rfhjhu jpizf;fsj;jpd; $l;LwTr; rpf;fdf; 

flDjtpr; rq;fk; (Nghl; `T];)

ghlrhiy Gj;jfq;fs; kw;Wk; cgfuzf; fld; jpl;l Kiwghlrhiy Gj;jfq;fs; kw;Wk; cgfuzf; fld; jpl;l Kiwghlrhiy Gj;jfq;fs; kw;Wk; cgfuzf; fld; jpl;l Kiw

cupa tpiyg;gl;baypid vLj;Jf;nfhz;L tUifj;jUkhU nfsutj;Jld; miof;fpd;Nwhk;!

— — — — — — — 
˜̃̃

— 
˜jpupajpupajpuparprprpRRR jpuparpR - 2023 $ 2024- 2023 $ 2024- 2023 $ 2024

 B.[p.ge;Jy [anfhb B.[p.ge;Jy [anfhb B.[p.ge;Jy [anfhb

M.it - rpak;gyhz;Lt
ngh.it - mk;ghiw
M.it - mf;fiwg;gw;W
M.it - epe;jT+u;
A.M.H -fy;Kid
M.it -rk;ke;Jiw
M.it -fy;Kid
M.it - fSthQ;rpf;Fb
M.it - fhj;jhd;Fb
Ngh.it - kl;lf;fsg;G
Ngh.it - kl;lf;fsg;G
M.it - thior;Nrid
M.it- %J}u;
M.it - fpz;zpah
M.it - fe;jsha;
M.it - fe;jsha;
ngh.it - jpUNfhzkiy
kh.ngh.it - Ky;iyj;jPT
kh.ngh.it - fpspnehr;rp
M.it - gUj;jpj;Jiw
M.it -njy;ypg;gis
Ngh.it - aho;g;ghzk;
M.it - rhtf;fr;Nrup
ngh.it - tTdpah 
ngh.it - kd;dhh;

2023.12.14
2023.12.15
2023.12.16
2023.12.16
2023.12.16
2023.12.17
2023.12.17
2023.12.18
2023.12.18
2023.12.19
2023.12.20
2023.12.20
2023.12.21
2023.12.21
2023.12.21
2023.12.22
2023.12.22
2023.12.23
2023.12.23
2023.12.24
2023.12.24
2023.12.25
2023.12.25
2023.12.26
2023.12.27

gp.g 4:30
K.g. 7:00 
K.g.. 7:00 
gp.g. 12:00 
gp.g. 2:00
K.g. 7:00
K.g. 9:00
K.g. 7:00
gp.g. 3.00
K.g. 7:00 
K.g. 7:00
gp.g. 12:00 
K.g. 7:00 
K.g. 10.30
gp.g. 2:00 
K.g. 7:00 
gp.g. 12.00
K.g. 10:00
gp.g. 4.00
K.g. 7:00
gp.g. 12:00
K.g. 7:00 
gp.g. 5.00
K.g. 9:00 
K.g. 7:00

gp.g. 5:30
gp.g. 5:00

K.g. 11:00
gp.g. 1:00
 gp.g. 7:00
 K.g. 8.00
 gp.g. 5:00
 gp.g. 2:00
gp.g. 6:00
gp.g. 7:00

K.g. 10.30
gp.g. 6:00
K.g.. 9:00
 gp.g. 12.30
gp.g. 7:00

K.g. 10:00
gp.g. 7:00
gp.g.1.30
gp.g 7:00

K.g .10:00
 gp.g. 6:00
gp.g. 4.30
gp.g. 6:00
gp.g 3.00
gp.g 2.00

- 
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

37/36> gd;ry tPjp> nfhOk;G 10. 37/36> gd;ry tPjp> nfhOk;G 10. 
njhiyNgrp/njhiyefy;: 011-2676088> 011-2676099> 011-2662870> 011-2685016  E-mail : njhiyNgrp/njhiyefy;: 011-2676088> 011-2676099> 011-2662870> 011-2685016  E-mail : sechdts@gmail.com

37/36> gd;ry tPjp> nfhOk;G 10. 
njhiyNgrp/njhiyefy;: 011-2676088> 011-2676099> 011-2662870> 011-2685016  E-mail : sechdts@gmail.com

HOTLINE - 070 46 76 088

rq;fj;jpy; mq;fj;Jtj;ij tfpf;Fk; mq;fj;jtu;fspd; gps;isfspd; fy;tp eltbf;iffSf;F
jlq;fshfpAs;s nghUshjhu neUf;fbapypUe;J kPs;tjw;F ifnfhLf;f Kbe;Js;s,

re;ij tpiyia tpl tpNrl js;SgbAld; MwhtJ KiwahfTk; eilKiwg;gLj;Jtjw;F 
jPu;khdpf;fgl;Ls;sJ. tpz;zg;gg;gbtk; toq;Fjy; kw;Wk; kPz;Lk; ghunkLj;jy;; fPo; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s 

ml;ltizf;F mika nra;ag;gLk; vd;gjid jaTld; mwpaj;jUfpd;Nwhk;.

tpz;zg;gg;gbtj;jpy; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s tpiyapd; fPo; ,t; trjpfis ngw;Wf;nfhs;tjw;F tpUg;gkhapd; tpz;zg;gg;gbtj;jpy; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s tpiyapd; fPo; ,t; trjpfis ngw;Wf;nfhs;tjw;F tpUg;gkhapd; 

khj;jpuk; ,f; nfhs;tdT Nkw;nfhs;sg;gLk; vd;gjid jaTf; nfhs;sTk;khj;jpuk; ,f; nfhs;tdT Nkw;nfhs;sg;gLk; vd;gjid jaTf; nfhs;sTk;

tpz;zg;gg;gbtj;jpy; Fwpg;gplg;gl;Ls;s tpiyapd; fPo; ,t; trjpfis ngw;Wf;nfhs;tjw;F tpUg;gkhapd; 

khj;jpuk; ,f; nfhs;tdT Nkw;nfhs;sg;gLk; vd;gjid jaTf; nfhs;sTk;

jifikfs; kw;Wk; tpjpKiwfsjifikfs; kw;Wk; tpjpKiwfsjifikfs; kw;Wk; tpjpKiwfs

Fiwe;jgl;r mq;fj;Jt fhyk; 06 khjk; G+u;j;jpaile;jpUj;jy; kw;Wk; njhlu;r;rpahf khjhe;j 
jtizf;fl;lzk; Kiwahf mwtplg;gl;bUj;jy;.

ngw;Wf;nfhs;sf;$ba fld; njhifapd; mjp$ba vy;iy &gh.25000 MFk;. mf; fld; kw;Wk; tl;b /-
njhif mjpfgl;rk; 10 khjhe;j jtizfspy; nrYj;jp  Kbj;jy; Ntz;Lk;. 

ghlrhiy Gj;jfq;fs; kw;Wk; cgfuzq;fs; kw;Wk; Gj;jfg; ig re;ij tpiyia tpl tpNrl  
js;SgbAld; ngw;Wf;nfhs;s KbAk;. tpiy njhlu;ghd tpguq;fis vDk; www.hdts.lk 
,izaj;jsj;jpw;F gpuNtrpj;J ,J njhlu;ghf mwpe;Jf; nfhs;tjw;fhd trjp kw;Wk; mr;rplg;gl;l 
tpz;zg;gg;gbtj;Jld; mt; tpguq;fis jq;fspw;F Kd;itg;gjw;F eltbf;if vLf;fg;gLk;.

2024 khrp khjk; njhlf;fk; jifikfis G+u;j;jp nra;Js;s tpz;zg;gg;gbtq;fSf;F khj;jpuk; 
nfhs;tdit gfpu;e;jspg;gjw;F eltbf;if Kd;ndLf;fg;gLtJld; mt; nfhs;tdtpid , 
ngw;Wf;nfhs;sf;$ba ,lk;  jpfjp kw;Wk; Neuk; Ngh];lu; %yk; kw;Wk; rq;fj;jpd; cj;jpNahfG+u;t ,
,izajsj;jpd; %yk; khj;jpuk; jq;fspw;F mwptpf;fg;gLk;.

mj;NjhL jq;fspdhy; nfhs;tdT nra;ag;gLk; Gj;jfq;fspd; ngWkjp mjpfgl;r fld; vy;iyia 
kPWkhapd; mt; vy;iyapd; fPo; jq;fspw;F ngw;Wf;nfhLf;f $ba tiffspy; mstpid jpUj;jk; ,
nra;tjw;F rq;fj;jpw;F KbAk; vd;gjid fUj;jpw; nfhs;sTk;.

cupa nfhs;tdtpw;fhd tpz;zg;gg;gbtq;fis ghunkLg;gjw;fhd ,Wjp jpdk; 2024.01.10 Mk; jpfjp 
vd;gNjhLmjd; gpd; nra;ag;gLk; nfhs;tdtpw;fhf ,t; trjpfis nra;J nfhLg;gjw;F rq;fk; ,
nghWg;G $w khl;lhJ vd;gjid NkYk; Fwpg;gpLfpd;Nwhk;.

,t; trjpfis ngw;Wf;nfhs;tjw;fhf tpz;zg;gg;gbtj;Jld; fopj;jy; rPl;L toq;fg;gl;bUg;gpd; mf; ,
fopj;jy; rPl;il Kd;itj;jy; fl;lhakhFk;.

http://www.hdts.lk
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